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TP
B-6047
B-6051
BR-0099
HL-0008I
HL-0008J
HS-2401P
P-5707
U-4753
U-5711

U-6143

PE WBS
48390.1.1
48708.1.1
67099.1.1
49367.1.9
49367.1.7
50973.1.17
44643.1.1
39927.1.1
50160.1.1
48326.1.1

* ALTERNATIVE DELIVERY

COUNTY
RUTHERFORD
GASTON
RUTHERFORD
WAKE

WAKE
HERTFORD
WAKE

WAYNE
RANDOLPH
GASTON

CHANGE

DELAYED FROM: 1/20/26 TO: 5/19/26
DELAYED FROM: 12/16/25 TO: 3/17/26
DELAYED FROM: 2/17/26 TO: 7/21/26
DELAYED FROM: 11/18/25 TO: 12/16/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 10/20/26
DELAYED FROM: 2/17/26 TO: 4/21/26
DELAYED FROM: 12/16/25 TO: 5/19/26
DELAYED FROM: 1/20/26 TO: 4/21/26
DELAYED FROM: 1/20/26 TO: 4/21/26
DELAYED FROM: 12/16/25 TO: 3/17/26
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