<u>TIP</u>	PE WBS	COUNTY	<u>CHANGE</u>
B-6047	48390.1.1	RUTHERFORD	DELAYED FROM: 1/20/26 TO: 5/19/26
B-6051	48708.1.1	GASTON	DELAYED FROM: 12/16/25 TO: 3/17/26
BR-0099	67099.1.1	RUTHERFORD	DELAYED FROM: 2/17/26 TO: 7/21/26
HL-0008I	49367.1.9	WAKE	DELAYED FROM: 11/18/25 TO: 12/16/25
HL-0008J	49367.1.7	WAKE	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 10/20/26
HS-2401P	50973.1.17	HERTFORD	DELAYED FROM: 2/17/26 TO: 4/21/26
P-5707	44643.1.1	WAKE	DELAYED FROM: 12/16/25 TO: 5/19/26
U-4753	39927.1.1	WAYNE	DELAYED FROM: 1/20/26 TO: 4/21/26
U-5711	50160.1.1	RANDOLPH	DELAYED FROM: 1/20/26 TO: 4/21/26
U-6143	48326.1.1	GASTON	DELAYED FROM: 12/16/25 TO: 3/17/26